
Ball 2-I

Start 11-27-17
3 soil 3 Finish 11-28-17
9 clay/rock 12
90 lime 102

193 shale 295
27 lime 322
37 shale 359
31 lime 390
30 shale 420 set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

ran 817.3’  of  2 ⅞  
cemented to surface 90sxs 

31 lime 451
4 shale 455
7 lime 462
97 shale 559
3 lime 562

216 shale 778
2 sandy shale 780
8 oil sand 788 good show
12 shale 800
23 lime 823 T.D.

RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

�1


